
0b 631
b 631regiobus �

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof > Werder (Havel)

14.0 14.1 14.2 44.3 56.4 56.5 53.6 53.7 31.8 51.8 31.9 …20 11.18 34.18 54.18 34.19 54.19 34.20 14.21 34.21 14.22 34.22 14.23
16.0 16.1 16.2 46.3 58.4 58.5 55.6 55.7 33.8 53.8 33.9 13.18 36.18 56.18 36.19 56.19 36.20 16.21 36.21 16.22 36.22 16.23
18.0 18.1 18.2 48.3 00.5 00.6 57.6 57.7 35.8 55.8 35.9 15.18 38.18 58.18 38.19 58.19 38.20 18.21 38.21 18.22 38.22 18.23
21.0 21.1 21.2 51.3 03.5 03.6 00.7 00.8 38.8 58.8 38.9 18.18 41.18 01.19 41.19 01.20 41.20 21.21 41.21 21.22 41.22 21.23
22.0 22.1 22.2 52.3 04.5 04.6 01.7 01.8 40.8 00.9 40.9 20.18 42.18 02.19 42.19 02.20 42.20 22.21 42.21 22.22 42.22 22.23
24.0 24.1 24.2 54.3 06.5 06.6 03.7 03.8 42.8 02.9 42.9 22.18 44.18 04.19 44.19 04.20 44.20 24.21 44.21 24.22 44.22 24.23
26.0 26.1 26.2 56.3 08.5 08.6 05.7 05.8 44.8 04.9 44.9 24.18 46.18 06.19 46.19 06.20 46.20 26.21 46.21 26.22 46.22 26.23
27.0 27.1 27.2 57.3 09.5 09.6 06.7 06.8 44.8 04.9 44.9 24.18 47.18 07.19 47.19 07.20 47.20 27.21 47.21 27.22 47.22 27.23
28.0 28.1 28.2 58.3 10.5 10.6 07.7 07.8 45.8 05.9 45.9 25.18 48.18 08.19 48.19 08.20 48.20 28.21 48.21 28.22 48.22 28.23
29.0 29.1 29.2 59.3 11.5 11.6 08.7 08.8 46.8 06.9 46.9 26.18 49.18 09.19 49.19 09.20 49.20 29.21 49.21 29.22 49.22 29.23
30.0 30.1 30.2 00.4 12.5 12.6 09.7 09.8 47.8 07.9 47.9 27.18 50.18 10.19 50.19 10.20 50.20 30.21 50.21 30.22 50.22 30.23
31.0 31.1 31.2 01.4 13.5 13.6 10.7 10.8 48.8 08.9 48.9 28.18 51.18 11.19 51.19 11.20 51.20 31.21 51.21 31.22 51.22 31.23
32.0 32.1 32.2 02.4 14.5 14.6 11.7 11.8 50.8 10.9 50.9 30.18 52.18 12.19 52.19 12.20 52.20 32.21 52.21 32.22 52.22 32.23
34.0 34.1 34.2 04.4 16.5 16.6 13.7 13.8 51.8 11.9 51.9 31.18 54.18 14.19 54.19 14.20 54.20 34.21 54.21 34.22 54.22 34.23
34.0 34.1 34.2 04.4 16.5 16.6 13.7 13.8 52.8 12.9 52.9 32.18 54.18 14.19 54.19 14.20 54.20 34.21 54.21 34.22 54.22 34.23
35.0 35.1 35.2 05.4 17.5 17.6 14.7 14.8 53.8 13.9 53.9 33.18 55.18 15.19 55.19 15.20 55.20 35.21 55.21 35.22 55.22 35.23
36.0 36.1 36.2 06.4 18.5 18.6 15.7 15.8 54.8 14.9 54.9 34.18 56.18 16.19 56.19 16.20 56.20 36.21 56.21 36.22 56.22 36.23
37.0 37.1 37.2 07.4 19.5 19.6 16.7 16.8 55.8 15.9 55.9 35.18 57.18 17.19 57.19 17.20 57.20 37.21 57.21 37.22 57.22 37.23
38.0 38.1 38.2 08.4 20.5 20.6 17.7 17.8 56.8 16.9 56.9 36.18 58.18 18.19 58.19 18.20 58.20 38.21 58.21 38.22 58.22 38.23
39.0 39.1 39.2 09.4 21.5 21.6 19.7 19.8 58.8 18.9 58.9 38.18 00.19 20.19 00.20 20.20 00.21 40.21 00.22 39.22 59.22 39.23
40.0 40.1 40.2 10.4 22.5 22.6 20.7 20.8 59.8 19.9 59.9 39.18 01.19 21.19 01.20 21.20 01.21 41.21 01.22 40.22 00.23 40.23
41.0 41.1 41.2 11.4 23.5 23.6 21.7 21.8 00.9 20.9 00.10 40.18 02.19 22.19 02.20 22.20 02.21 42.21 02.22 41.22 01.23 41.23
42.0 42.1 42.2 12.4 24.5 24.6 22.7 22.8 01.9 21.9 01.10 41.18 03.19 23.19 03.20 23.20 03.21 43.21 03.22 42.22 02.23 42.23
43.0 43.1 43.2 13.4 25.5 25.6 23.7 23.8 02.9 22.9 02.10 42.18 04.19 24.19 04.20 24.20 04.21 44.21 04.22 43.22 03.23 43.23
44.0 44.1 44.2 14.4 26.5 26.6 24.7 24.8 04.9 24.9 04.10 44.18 05.19 25.19 05.20 25.20 05.21 45.21 05.22 44.22 04.23 44.23
45.0 45.1 45.2 15.4 27.5 27.6 25.7 25.8 05.9 25.9 05.10 45.18 06.19 26.19 06.20 26.20 06.21 46.21 06.22 45.22 05.23 45.23
46.0 46.1 46.2 16.4 28.5 28.6 26.7 26.8 06.9 26.9 06.10 46.18 07.19 27.19 07.20 27.20 07.21 47.21 07.22 46.22 06.23 46.23
46.0 46.1 46.2 16.4 28.5 28.6 26.7 26.8 06.9 26.9 06.10 46.18 07.19 27.19 07.20 27.20 07.21 47.21 07.22 46.22 06.23 46.23
47.0 47.1 47.2 17.4 29.5 29.6 27.7 27.8 07.9 27.9 07.10 47.18 08.19 28.19 08.20 28.20 08.21 48.21 08.22 47.22 07.23 47.23
47.0 47.1 47.2 17.4 29.5 29.6 28.7 28.8 08.9 28.9 08.10 48.18 09.19 29.19 09.20 29.20 09.21 49.21 09.22 47.22 07.23 47.23
49.0 49.1 49.2 19.4 31.5 31.6 30.7 30.8 10.9 30.9 10.10 50.18 11.19 31.19 11.20 31.20 11.21 51.21 11.22 49.22 09.23 49.23
51.0 51.1 51.2 21.4 33.5 33.6 32.7 32.8 12.9 32.9 12.10 52.18 13.19 33.19 13.20 33.20 13.21 53.21 13.22 51.22 11.23 51.23

0b 631 31. Dezember

abPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof
-Alter Markt/Landtag
Potsdam, Platz der Einheit/West
-Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
-Feuerbachstr.
Potsdam, Bhf Charlottenhof
-Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
-Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
-Luftschiffhafen
-Zum Bahnhof Pirschheide
Potsdam, Bayrisches Haus
Geltow, Kuckucksweg
Geltow, Schäfereistr.
Geltow, Ferdinand-Wimmer-Platz
Geltow, Am Pappeltor
Geltow, Baumgartenbrück
Werder (Havel), Holländermühle
-Riegelspitze
Werder (Havel), Strengbrücke
-Moosfennstr.
-Kugelweg
Werder (Havel), Lietzes Weg
-Brandenburger Str.
-Kölner Str.
Werder (Havel), Post
-Friedhof
-Gluckstr.
-Margaretenstr.
-Am Finkenberg
-Kesselgrundstr.
-Phöbener Str.

anWerder (Havel), Bahnhof

. 14.1 14.2 14.3 49.3 56.4 56.5 53.6 53.7 31.8 …60 31.17 34.18 …60 34.21 34.22 14.23

. 16.1 16.2 16.3 51.3 58.4 58.5 55.6 55.7 33.8 33.17 36.18 36.21 36.22 16.23

. 18.1 18.2 18.3 53.3 00.5 00.6 57.6 57.7 35.8 35.17 38.18 38.21 38.22 18.23

. 21.1 21.2 21.3 56.3 03.5 03.6 00.7 00.8 38.8 38.17 41.18 41.21 41.22 21.23

. 22.1 22.2 22.3 57.3 04.5 04.6 01.7 01.8 40.8 40.17 42.18 42.21 42.22 22.23

. 24.1 24.2 24.3 59.3 06.5 06.6 03.7 03.8 42.8 42.17 44.18 44.21 44.22 24.23

. 26.1 26.2 26.3 01.4 08.5 08.6 05.7 05.8 44.8 44.17 46.18 46.21 46.22 26.23

. 27.1 27.2 27.3 02.4 09.5 09.6 06.7 06.8 44.8 44.17 47.18 47.21 47.22 27.23

. 28.1 28.2 28.3 03.4 10.5 10.6 07.7 07.8 45.8 45.17 48.18 48.21 48.22 28.23

. 29.1 29.2 29.3 04.4 11.5 11.6 08.7 08.8 46.8 46.17 49.18 49.21 49.22 29.23

. 30.1 30.2 30.3 05.4 12.5 12.6 09.7 09.8 47.8 47.17 50.18 50.21 50.22 30.23

. 31.1 31.2 31.3 06.4 13.5 13.6 10.7 10.8 48.8 48.17 51.18 51.21 51.22 31.23

. 32.1 32.2 32.3 07.4 14.5 14.6 11.7 11.8 50.8 50.17 52.18 52.21 52.22 32.23

. 34.1 34.2 34.3 09.4 16.5 16.6 13.7 13.8 51.8 51.17 54.18 54.21 54.22 34.23

. 34.1 34.2 34.3 09.4 16.5 16.6 13.7 13.8 52.8 52.17 54.18 54.21 54.22 34.23

. 35.1 35.2 35.3 10.4 17.5 17.6 14.7 14.8 53.8 53.17 55.18 55.21 55.22 35.23
36.0 36.1 36.2 36.3 11.4 18.5 18.6 15.7 15.8 54.8 54.17 56.18 56.21 56.22 36.23
37.0 37.1 37.2 37.3 12.4 19.5 19.6 16.7 16.8 55.8 55.17 57.18 57.21 57.22 37.23
38.0 38.1 38.2 38.3 13.4 20.5 20.6 17.7 17.8 56.8 56.17 58.18 58.21 58.22 38.23
39.0 39.1 39.2 39.3 14.4 21.5 21.6 19.7 19.8 58.8 58.17 00.19 00.22 59.22 39.23
40.0 40.1 40.2 40.3 15.4 22.5 22.6 20.7 20.8 59.8 59.17 01.19 01.22 00.23 40.23
41.0 41.1 41.2 41.3 16.4 23.5 23.6 21.7 21.8 00.9 00.18 02.19 02.22 01.23 41.23
42.0 42.1 42.2 42.3 17.4 24.5 24.6 22.7 22.8 01.9 01.18 03.19 03.22 02.23 42.23
43.0 43.1 43.2 43.3 18.4 25.5 25.6 23.7 23.8 02.9 02.18 04.19 04.22 03.23 43.23
44.0 44.1 44.2 44.3 19.4 26.5 26.6 24.7 24.8 04.9 04.18 05.19 05.22 04.23 44.23
45.0 45.1 45.2 45.3 20.4 27.5 27.6 25.7 25.8 05.9 05.18 06.19 06.22 05.23 45.23
46.0 46.1 46.2 46.3 21.4 28.5 28.6 26.7 26.8 06.9 06.18 07.19 07.22 06.23 46.23
46.0 46.1 46.2 46.3 21.4 28.5 28.6 26.7 26.8 06.9 06.18 07.19 07.22 06.23 46.23
47.0 47.1 47.2 47.3 22.4 29.5 29.6 27.7 27.8 07.9 07.18 08.19 08.22 07.23 47.23
47.0 47.1 47.2 47.3 22.4 29.5 29.6 28.7 28.8 08.9 08.18 09.19 09.22 07.23 47.23
49.0 49.1 49.2 49.3 24.4 31.5 31.6 30.7 30.8 10.9 10.18 11.19 11.22 09.23 49.23
51.0 51.1 51.2 51.3 26.4 33.5 33.6 32.7 32.8 12.9 12.18 13.19 13.22 11.23 51.23

0b 631 1. Januar

abPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof
-Alter Markt/Landtag
Potsdam, Platz der Einheit/West
-Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
-Feuerbachstr.
Potsdam, Bhf Charlottenhof
-Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
-Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
-Luftschiffhafen
-Zum Bahnhof Pirschheide
Potsdam, Bayrisches Haus
Geltow, Kuckucksweg
Geltow, Schäfereistr.
Geltow, Ferdinand-Wimmer-Platz
Geltow, Am Pappeltor
Geltow, Baumgartenbrück
Werder (Havel), Holländermühle
-Riegelspitze
Werder (Havel), Strengbrücke
-Moosfennstr.
-Kugelweg
Werder (Havel), Lietzes Weg
-Brandenburger Str.
-Kölner Str.
Werder (Havel), Post
-Friedhof
-Gluckstr.
-Margaretenstr.
-Am Finkenberg
-Kesselgrundstr.
-Phöbener Str.

anWerder (Havel), Bahnhof

Sonderfahrplan Silvester/Neujahr 
gültig nur 31.12.2024 - 01.01.2025



0b 631
b 631regiobus �

Werder (Havel) > S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

27.0 27.1 27.2 05.4 05.5 45.5 45.6 27.7 47.7 27.8 …20 47.17 27.18 47.18 27.19 47.19 27.20 47.20 27.21 47.21 27.22 27.23
27.0 27.1 27.2 05.4 06.5 46.5 46.6 28.7 48.7 28.8 48.17 28.18 48.18 28.19 48.19 28.20 48.20 28.21 48.21 27.22 27.23
29.0 29.1 29.2 07.4 08.5 48.5 48.6 30.7 50.7 30.8 50.17 30.18 50.18 30.19 50.19 30.20 50.20 30.21 50.21 29.22 29.23
30.0 30.1 30.2 08.4 09.5 49.5 49.6 31.7 51.7 31.8 51.17 31.18 51.18 31.19 51.19 31.20 51.20 31.21 51.21 30.22 30.23
31.0 31.1 31.2 09.4 10.5 50.5 50.6 32.7 52.7 32.8 52.17 32.18 52.18 32.19 52.19 32.20 52.20 32.21 52.21 31.22 31.23
32.0 32.1 32.2 10.4 11.5 51.5 51.6 33.7 53.7 33.8 53.17 33.18 53.18 33.19 53.19 33.20 53.20 33.21 53.21 32.22 32.23
33.0 33.1 33.2 11.4 12.5 52.5 52.6 34.7 54.7 34.8 54.17 34.18 54.18 34.19 54.19 34.20 54.20 34.21 54.21 33.22 33.23
35.0 35.1 35.2 13.4 14.5 54.5 54.6 36.7 56.7 36.8 56.17 36.18 56.18 36.19 56.19 36.20 56.20 36.21 56.21 35.22 35.23
36.0 36.1 36.2 14.4 15.5 55.5 55.6 38.7 58.7 38.8 58.17 37.18 57.18 37.19 57.19 37.20 57.20 37.21 57.21 36.22 36.23
37.0 37.1 37.2 15.4 16.5 56.5 56.6 39.7 59.7 39.8 59.17 38.18 58.18 38.19 58.19 38.20 58.20 38.21 58.21 37.22 37.23
38.0 38.1 38.2 16.4 18.5 58.5 58.6 41.7 01.8 41.8 01.18 40.18 00.19 40.19 00.20 40.20 00.21 40.21 00.22 38.22 38.23
39.0 39.1 39.2 17.4 19.5 59.5 59.6 42.7 02.8 42.8 02.18 41.18 01.19 41.19 01.20 41.20 01.21 41.21 01.22 39.22 39.23
41.0 41.1 41.2 19.4 21.5 01.6 01.7 44.7 04.8 44.8 04.18 43.18 03.19 43.19 03.20 43.20 03.21 43.21 03.22 41.22 41.23
42.0 42.1 42.2 20.4 22.5 02.6 02.7 45.7 05.8 45.8 05.18 44.18 04.19 44.19 04.20 44.20 04.21 44.21 04.22 42.22 42.23
43.0 43.1 43.2 21.4 23.5 03.6 03.7 46.7 06.8 46.8 06.18 45.18 05.19 45.19 05.20 45.20 05.21 45.21 05.22 43.22 43.23
44.0 44.1 44.2 22.4 24.5 04.6 04.7 47.7 07.8 47.8 07.18 46.18 06.19 46.19 06.20 46.20 06.21 46.21 06.22 44.22 .
45.0 45.1 45.2 23.4 25.5 05.6 05.7 48.7 08.8 48.8 08.18 47.18 07.19 47.19 07.20 47.20 07.21 47.21 07.22 45.22 .
46.0 46.1 46.2 24.4 26.5 06.6 06.7 49.7 09.8 49.8 09.18 48.18 08.19 48.19 08.20 48.20 08.21 48.21 08.22 46.22 .
47.0 47.1 47.2 25.4 27.5 07.6 07.7 51.7 11.8 51.8 11.18 49.18 09.19 49.19 09.20 49.20 09.21 49.21 09.22 47.22 .
48.0 48.1 48.2 26.4 28.5 08.6 08.7 52.7 12.8 52.8 12.18 50.18 10.19 50.19 10.20 50.20 10.21 50.21 10.22 48.22 .
48.0 48.1 48.2 26.4 29.5 09.6 09.7 52.7 12.8 52.8 12.18 51.18 11.19 51.19 11.20 51.20 11.21 51.21 11.22 48.22 .
50.0 50.1 50.2 28.4 30.5 10.6 10.7 54.7 14.8 54.8 14.18 52.18 12.19 52.19 12.20 52.20 12.21 52.21 12.22 50.22 .
51.0 51.1 51.2 29.4 32.5 12.6 12.7 55.7 15.8 55.8 15.18 54.18 14.19 54.19 14.20 54.20 14.21 54.21 14.22 51.22 .
52.0 52.1 52.2 30.4 32.5 12.6 12.7 56.7 16.8 56.8 16.18 54.18 14.19 54.19 14.20 54.20 14.21 54.21 14.22 52.22 .
53.0 53.1 53.2 31.4 33.5 13.6 13.7 57.7 17.8 57.8 17.18 55.18 15.19 55.19 15.20 55.20 15.21 55.21 15.22 53.22 .
55.0 55.1 55.2 33.4 36.5 16.6 16.7 59.7 19.8 59.8 19.18 58.18 18.19 58.19 18.20 58.20 18.21 58.21 18.22 55.22 .
57.0 57.1 57.2 35.4 37.5 17.6 17.7 01.8 21.8 01.9 21.18 59.18 19.19 59.19 19.20 59.20 19.21 59.21 19.22 57.22 .
58.0 58.1 58.2 36.4 39.5 19.6 19.7 02.8 22.8 02.9 22.18 01.19 21.19 01.20 21.20 01.21 21.21 01.22 21.22 58.22 .
00.1 00.2 00.3 38.4 41.5 21.6 21.7 05.8 25.8 05.9 25.18 03.19 23.19 03.20 23.20 03.21 23.21 03.22 23.22 00.23 .
01.1 01.2 01.3 39.4 42.5 22.6 22.7 06.8 26.8 06.9 26.18 04.19 24.19 04.20 24.20 04.21 24.21 04.22 24.22 01.23 .
04.1 04.2 04.3 42.4 45.5 25.6 25.7 09.8 29.8 09.9 29.18 07.19 27.19 07.20 27.20 07.21 27.21 07.22 27.22 04.23 .

0b 631 31. Dezember

abWerder (Havel), Bahnhof
-Phöbener Str.
-Kesselgrundstr.
-Am Finkenberg
-Margaretenstr.
-Gluckstr.
-Friedhof
Werder (Havel), Post
-Brandenburger Str.
Werder (Havel), Lietzes Weg
-Kugelweg
-Moosfennstr.
Werder (Havel), Strengbrücke
-Riegelspitze
Werder (Havel), Holländermühle
Geltow, Baumgartenbrück
Geltow, Am Pappeltor
Geltow, Ferdinand-Wimmer-Platz
Geltow, Schäfereistr.
Geltow, Kuckucksweg
Potsdam, Bayrisches Haus
-Zum Bahnhof Pirschheide
-Luftschiffhafen
-Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
-Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Potsdam, Bhf Charlottenhof
-Feuerbachstr.
-Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Potsdam, Platz der Einheit/West
-Alter Markt/Landtag

anPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof

27.0 27.1 27.2 57.3 05.5 45.5 45.6 27.7 …60 27.17 27.18 …60 27.21 27.22 27.23
27.0 27.1 27.2 57.3 06.5 46.5 46.6 28.7 28.17 28.18 28.21 27.22 27.23
29.0 29.1 29.2 59.3 08.5 48.5 48.6 30.7 30.17 30.18 30.21 29.22 29.23
30.0 30.1 30.2 00.4 09.5 49.5 49.6 31.7 31.17 31.18 31.21 30.22 30.23
31.0 31.1 31.2 01.4 10.5 50.5 50.6 32.7 32.17 32.18 32.21 31.22 31.23
32.0 32.1 32.2 02.4 11.5 51.5 51.6 33.7 33.17 33.18 33.21 32.22 32.23
33.0 33.1 33.2 03.4 12.5 52.5 52.6 34.7 34.17 34.18 34.21 33.22 33.23
35.0 35.1 35.2 05.4 14.5 54.5 54.6 36.7 36.17 36.18 36.21 35.22 35.23
36.0 36.1 36.2 06.4 15.5 55.5 55.6 38.7 38.17 37.18 37.21 36.22 36.23
37.0 37.1 37.2 07.4 16.5 56.5 56.6 39.7 39.17 38.18 38.21 37.22 37.23
38.0 38.1 38.2 08.4 18.5 58.5 58.6 41.7 41.17 40.18 40.21 38.22 38.23
39.0 39.1 39.2 09.4 19.5 59.5 59.6 42.7 42.17 41.18 41.21 39.22 39.23
41.0 41.1 41.2 11.4 21.5 01.6 01.7 44.7 44.17 43.18 43.21 41.22 41.23
42.0 42.1 42.2 12.4 22.5 02.6 02.7 45.7 45.17 44.18 44.21 42.22 .
43.0 43.1 43.2 13.4 23.5 03.6 03.7 46.7 46.17 45.18 45.21 43.22 .
44.0 44.1 44.2 14.4 24.5 04.6 04.7 47.7 47.17 46.18 46.21 44.22 .
45.0 45.1 45.2 15.4 25.5 05.6 05.7 48.7 48.17 47.18 47.21 45.22 .
46.0 46.1 46.2 16.4 26.5 06.6 06.7 49.7 49.17 48.18 48.21 46.22 .
47.0 47.1 47.2 17.4 27.5 07.6 07.7 51.7 51.17 49.18 49.21 47.22 .
48.0 48.1 48.2 18.4 28.5 08.6 08.7 52.7 52.17 50.18 50.21 48.22 .
48.0 48.1 48.2 18.4 29.5 09.6 09.7 52.7 52.17 51.18 51.21 48.22 .
50.0 50.1 50.2 20.4 30.5 10.6 10.7 54.7 54.17 52.18 52.21 50.22 .
51.0 51.1 51.2 21.4 32.5 12.6 12.7 55.7 55.17 54.18 54.21 51.22 .
52.0 52.1 52.2 22.4 32.5 12.6 12.7 56.7 56.17 54.18 54.21 52.22 .
53.0 53.1 53.2 23.4 33.5 13.6 13.7 57.7 57.17 55.18 55.21 53.22 .
55.0 55.1 55.2 25.4 36.5 16.6 16.7 59.7 59.17 58.18 58.21 55.22 .
57.0 57.1 57.2 27.4 37.5 17.6 17.7 01.8 01.18 59.18 59.21 57.22 .
58.0 58.1 58.2 28.4 39.5 19.6 19.7 02.8 02.18 01.19 01.22 58.22 .
00.1 00.2 00.3 30.4 41.5 21.6 21.7 05.8 05.18 03.19 03.22 00.23 .
01.1 01.2 01.3 31.4 42.5 22.6 22.7 06.8 06.18 04.19 04.22 01.23 .
04.1 04.2 04.3 34.4 45.5 25.6 25.7 09.8 09.18 07.19 07.22 04.23 .

0b 631 1. Januar

abWerder (Havel), Bahnhof
-Phöbener Str.
-Kesselgrundstr.
-Am Finkenberg
-Margaretenstr.
-Gluckstr.
-Friedhof
Werder (Havel), Post
-Brandenburger Str.
Werder (Havel), Lietzes Weg
-Kugelweg
-Moosfennstr.
Werder (Havel), Strengbrücke
-Riegelspitze
Werder (Havel), Holländermühle
Geltow, Baumgartenbrück
Geltow, Am Pappeltor
Geltow, Ferdinand-Wimmer-Platz
Geltow, Schäfereistr.
Geltow, Kuckucksweg
Potsdam, Bayrisches Haus
-Zum Bahnhof Pirschheide
-Luftschiffhafen
-Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
-Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Potsdam, Bhf Charlottenhof
-Feuerbachstr.
-Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Potsdam, Platz der Einheit/West
-Alter Markt/Landtag

anPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof

Sonderfahrplan Silvester/Neujahr 
gültig nur 31.12.2024 - 01.01.2025




